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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8923403

8924660

8925000

8925003

8881894

8908159

8924561

8923222

8923708

8923706

8923707

8925214

8925098

Case

ABDALLAH, KAREEM

ARAB, NASR JOSEPH

GEORGE, BOULWATIFE OLUWATOMI

GEORGE, BOULWATIFE OLUWATOMI

ISNOR, CHARLA

JOSE, ALAN

MACDONALD, JAMES RAYMOND KEITH

NOILES, JOSHUA ARTHUR

PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI

PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI

PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI

RANABHAT, PRASIDDHA

WILLIAMS, HOWARD CLEVELAND

Name

1020791-1

992628-1

1014641-1

1014641-1

270079-8

996439-1

781979-3

622098-5

1016803-2

1016803-2

1016803-2

1021758-1

32211-3

Person

MVA 179(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 97(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 301(2)

MVA 123(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8934114

8909109

8779946

8897350

8909119

8905582

8897349

8887658

8925007

8825709

8808012

8885581

8833661

Case

BADONI, RACHIT

BARKHOUSE, MATTHEW CHARLES

BEGIN, JOHN DAVID

DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

DECOSTE, JILLIAN CATHERINE

LANDRY, MATTHEW JOHN

PELRINE, CAITLIN ANN

SINGH, HARASHISH

TUNIKI, MITHUN KUMAR

Name

1024008-1

409152-4

590714-1

1017358-1

1017358-1

1017358-1

1017358-1

1017358-1

714891-5

364455-13

856974-5

1014401-1

979310-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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