Ref: scheduled_cases

30-JUL-2025 12:05 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 14, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

-	_		_	_
^	п			
-	.,	,,		

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8923403	ABDALLAH, KAREEM	1020791-1	MVA 179(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8924660	ARAB, NASR JOSEPH	992628-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925000	GEORGE, BOULWATIFE OLUWATOMI	1014641-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8925003	GEORGE, BOULWATIFE OLUWATOMI	1014641-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8881894	ISNOR, CHARLA	270079-8	MVA 97(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908159	JOSE, ALAN	996439-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8924561	MACDONALD, JAMES RAYMOND KEITH		MVA 106A(C)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8923222	NOILES, JOSHUA ARTHUR	622098-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8923708	PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI	1016803-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8923706	PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI	1016803-2	MVA 83(2)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8923707	PATEL, RUTU NIKUNJBHAI	1016803-2	MVA 301(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8925214	RANABHAT, PRASIDDHA	1021758-1	MVA 123(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925098	WILLIAMS, HOWARD CLEVELAND	32211-3	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Ref: scheduled_cases

30-JUL-2025 12:06 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 14, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Α	Dι	JL	Τ.

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8934114	BADONI, RACHIT	1024008-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8909109	BARKHOUSE, MATTHEW CHARLES	409152-4	HPMB 13		06:00 pm		
8779946	BEGIN, JOHN DAVID	590714-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8897350	DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	1017358-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8909119	DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	1017358-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8905582	DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	1017358-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8897349	DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	1017358-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8887658	DAUPHINEE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	1017358-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8925007	DECOSTE, JILLIAN CATHERINE	714891-5	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8825709	LANDRY, MATTHEW JOHN	364455-13	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8808012	PELRINE, CAITLIN ANN	856974-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8885581	SINGH, HARASHISH	1014401-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8833661	TUNIKI, MITHUN KUMAR	979310-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	